PAGE 1  OF 3
—
ELECTRIFICATION U.S.
Product Life Cycle Announcement
SACE® Tmax® XT Flange Handles Update
As previously announced, already available in our Buylog and Stocking Guide, and in line with our goal to
continuously improve our offering to the market, ABB has released for sales the new Flange Handle
Mechanisms, Handles and Cables for SACE® Tmax® XT1-XT2-XT3-XT4-XT5-XT6-XT7.

NEMA Rating /
Length
Ordering Code
XT1-XT2-XT3-XT4 XT5 XT6 XT7
Mechanism - KXTAFLHDLMECH KXT5FLHDLMECH KXT6FLHDLMECH KXT7FLHDLMECH
Handle NEMA 12-3R / 6in KXTAFLHDL6IN -
  NEMA 4-4X / 6in KXTAFLHDL6IN4X -
  NEMA 12-3R / 10in KXTAFLHDL10IN KXTBFLHDL10IN
  NEMA 4-4X / 10in KXTAFLHDL10IN4X KXTBFLHDL10IN4X
Cable 3ft SC3L SC3H
  4ft SC4L SC4H
  5ft SC5L SC5H
  6ft SC6L SC6H
  8ft SC8L SC8H
  10ft SC10L SC10H
Active Classic Last time buy Limited Obsolete
PRODUCT LIFE CYCLE ANNOUNCEMENT                                                                                                       OCTOBER 2022
PAGE 2  OF 3